L.A. FEATURED PHYSICIANS

John Diaz, M.D., F.A.C.S.

Plastic Surgery

Dr. John Diaz is a board-certified plastic surgeon and the president-elect of the Los Angeles Society of Plastic Surgeons. Over the past 13 years, Dr. Diaz has developed a stellar reputation for his dedication to excellence in cosmetic surgery and patient care. He is the author of the nationally selling book A Comprehensive Guide to Breast Augmentation, written exclusively for anyone interested in this procedure. In addition, his unique and advanced technique to improve surgery results was published in the most prestigious journal of Plastic Surgery, which is read worldwide. Given his numerous achievements, Dr. Diaz has been featured in various national and international television programs and magazines, including CNN, HLN, and most recently the Plastic Surgery Channel. His private practice is located in the Penthouse Suite of the RoxSan building in the very heart of Beverly Hills. "I chose to practice in Beverly Hills," says Dr. Diaz, "because I strived to be a leader in plastic surgery and I wanted to build my practice in the mecca of cosmetic surgery." As a recognized expert in his field, Dr. Diaz has patients who come from all parts of the country and the world just to see him. "We have patients fly in from Europe, the Middle East, South America, and Asia. I am deeply flattered that patients come from so far to have their surgery with me," Dr. Diaz says. Dr. John Diaz has established himself as a respected and talented surgeon specializing in cosmetic surgery of the face, breasts, and body. His superior results and care have earned him outstanding reviews from patients. It is his

reputation for delivering incredible results that drives patients to seek his services. As Dr. Diaz says, "My goal is to always create the most beautiful and natural look possible." His passion for creating the most aesthetically pleasing and naturallooking results is what sets Dr. Diaz apart. "My patients consistently tell me that one of the reasons why they are so happy with their results is because they are complimented on their looks, but that no one can guess they had surgery." Dr. Diaz dedicated over a decade of his career to refining and evolving his techniques to achieve this. Whether it is breast surgery, rhinoplasty, liposuction, eyelid lifts, facelifts or tummy tucks, Dr. Diaz approaches each procedure with the same goal of making his patients look as beautiful and natural as possible. In addition to his private practice in Beverly Hills, Dr. Diaz is a staff member of the world-renowned Cedars Sinai Medical Center. He is also a member of the California Society of Plastic Surgeons, American Society of Plastic Surgeons, and the American Society for Aesthetic Plastic Surgery.



465 North Roxbury Drive (Penthouse Suite) Beverly Hills, CA 90210 424.278.2214 drjohndiaz.com